Life Christian Academy 2023 – 2024 Tuition & Fee Schedule

NEW STUDENT FEE		\$25.00	NONREFUNDABLE
ENROLLMENT FEE		\$150.00	NONREFUNDABLE
BOOK FEE (K - 6th Grade Students)	Due by May 15	\$150.00	NONREFUNDABLE
BOOK FEE (7th - 10th Grade Students)	Due by May 15	\$225.00	NONREFUNDABLE
BOOK FEE (11th - 12th Grade Students)	Due by May 15	\$300.00	NONREFUNDABLE
FINE ARTS FEE (7 th - 12 th Grade Students)		\$100.00	Due first nine weeks

Covers operational expenses.

Enrollment fee and signed contract are required to retain a student's space in class.

2023 – 2024 ANNUAL TUITION SCHEDULE

Kindergarten - 1/2 day program	\$4,274
Kindergarten through 5th grade - Full day program	\$6,194
Middle School - 6th through 8th grade	\$6,550
High School - 9th through 12th grade	\$6,811
Full-time Integrated IEP Program (additional to Tuition)	\$2,000

EXTENDED LEARNING

except those in a school sponsored activity.

during the school term.

Multi-child discount - \$200 for second child, \$400 for third child, \$600 for fourth and each additional child Parents who pay for next year's tuition in full with cash or a check before Spring Break (March 10, 2023) will receive

TUITION PAYMENTS

Tuition may be divided into 8, 10, or 12 equal payments (your choice). The plan you select must be determined before you

Provided for K-8th students who must be at school before 7:50 AM and/or later than 3:40 PM.	K - 2 nd Grade 3 rd - 12th Grade	\$4.00 per day \$5.00 per day
All K - 8th grade students must go to Extended Learning,	FEI	ES

		HS Graduation	\$80.00
DAILY CHARGES K - 8th Grade		MS Football	\$75.00
Before School	After School	HS Football	\$100.00
6:00 - 8:00 \$10.00 Daily Rate	3:40 - 6:00 \$10.00 Daily Rate	MS Volleyball	\$75.00
6:00 - 8:00 \$450.00 Annual Rate	3:40 - 6:00 \$450.00 Annual Rate	HS Volleyball	\$100.00
		MS Basketball	\$75.00
ALL-DAY CARE (K - 8th) - \$30.00		HS Basketball	\$100.00
All-Day Care includes any day that school is	not in session	Baseball/Softball	\$100.00

* plus green fees

\$100.00

HOT LUNCH or SALAD BAR

Kindergarten Graduation

Golf*/Track

			1	8
MONTHLY RATE PLANS				
		August	July	May
		8-Month	10-Month	12-Month
	TUITION	Plan	Plan	Plan
Kindergarten - 1/2 day program	\$4,274	\$534.25	\$427.40	\$356.17
K through 5th grade - Full day program	\$6,194	\$774.25	\$619.40	\$516.17
Middle School - 6th through 8th grade	\$6,550	\$818.75	\$655.00	\$545.83
High School - 9th through 12th grade	\$6,811	\$851.38	\$681.10	\$567.58